USDA Risk Management Agency
LobA

@ U s. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE

Nebraska State Profile - 2017

Submitted by migration on Sun, 05/05/2024 - 20:02

View PDF
Content
Main Table 2017

Crops Insured Acres Total Percent
Acres Insured
Annual Forage 5,072 N/A N/A
Barley 1,955 8,574 23%
Corn 8,951,220 9,552,123 94%
Dry Beans 110,998 129,225 86%
Dry Peas 38,094 61,928 62%
Forage Production 3,995 N/A N/A
Forage Seeding 4,605 N/A N/A
Grain Sorghum 101,117 117,850 86%
Grapes 34 290 12%
Hybrid Corn Seed 94,458 N/A N/A
Millet 74,563 157,874 47%
Oats 10,816 114,427 9%
Pasture, Rangeland and
Forage 2,158,082 N/A N/A
Popcorn 72,348 N/A N/A
Potatoes 13,885 19,041 73%
Rye 454 59,058 8%
Soybeans 5,289,637 5,603,696 94%
Sugar Beets 39,232 44,725 88%
Sunflowers 31,340 34,302 91%
Wheat 993,738 1,058,237 94%

Crop Pilot Programs


https://www.rma.usda.gov/about-crop-insurance/fact-sheets/nebraska-state-profile-2017
https://www.rma.usda.gov/print/pdf/node/5969

Program

Annual Forage

Apiculture

Pasture, Rangeland,

Forage

Supplemental Coverage

Option

County Availability

All Counties

All Counties

All Counties

programs

Whole Farm Revenue

Protection

All Counties

Dollar Liability Program

Livestock Gross Margin - Cattle

Livestock Gross Margin - Dairy

Livestock Gross Margin - Swine

Livestock Risk Protection - Fed Cattle

Livestock Risk Protection - Feeder Cattle

Livestock Risk Protection - Lamb
Livestock Risk Protection - Swine

Nursery

15 Year Insurance 2017

Policies
Year Earning
Premium

2004 99,244
2005 95,213
2006 90,918
2007 87,492
2008 88,317
2009 88,771
2010 86,970
2011 86,840
2012 86,521
2013 90,575
2014 89,747

Net Acres
Insured

14,008,211
14,129,482
13,906,290
14,167,853
14,416,767
15,351,439
15,266,004
15,604,144
15,687,738
19,119,272
17,646,767

Liability

Total Liability

$1,332,417
$631,074

$63,471,028

All Counties with existing

$377,201

$11,928,423

Total Dollar Liability

3,100,712,966 281,312,537
2,727,918,749 254,108,007
2,986,078,440 286,367,926

4,712,393,963 447,293,900
6,622,773,658 678,555,494
5,449,828,607 580,559,454
5,468,037,312 465,835,130
8,638,680,098 760,281,270
8,734,099,514 668,889,437
9,340,902,829 730,068,042
7,845,334,172 576,886,051

$0

$0

$0

$849,837

$16,967,064

$580,054

$0

$6,329,027

Gross Loss
Premium Losses Ratio

143,343,821 0.51
81,034,510 0.32
127,108,392 0.44
85,806,605 0.19
413,821,959 0.61
164,634,447 0.28
156,154,542 0.34
268,872,184 0.35
1,551,727,684 2.32
540,544,374 0.74
508,712,485 0.88



2015 88,209 17,629,064 7,136,118,679 555,571,772 165,175,648 0.30

2016 84,922 17,436,324 6,748,968,415 507,016,585 112,340,669 0.22
2017 83,577 18,025,137 7,283,062,003 550,310,244 164,478,533 0.30
2018 81,162 17,995,645 7,427,065,947 519,799,427 160,991,774 0.31

Data current as of March 8, 2019. For current data go to RMA’'s Summary of Business

tool.
Where to Buy Crop Insurance

All multi-peril crop insurance, including Catastrophic Risk Protection policies, are
available from private crop insurance agents. A list of crop insurance agents is
available at all USDA service centers and on RMA’s website.



https://prodwebnlb.rma.usda.gov/apps/SummaryOfBusiness
https://prodwebnlb.rma.usda.gov/apps/SummaryOfBusiness
https://www.rma.usda.gov/Information-Tools/Agent-Locator

