

Nebraska State Profile - 2017

Submitted by migration on Sun, 05/05/2024 - 20:02

- View PDF
- Content

Main Table 2017

Crops	Insured Acres	Total	Percent
Crops	Insuled Acres	Acres	Insured
Annual Forage	5,072	N/A	N/A
Barley	1,955	8,574	23%
Corn	8,951,220	9,552,123	94%
Dry Beans	110,998	129,225	86%
Dry Peas	38,094	61,928	62%
Forage Production	3,995	N/A	N/A
Forage Seeding	4,605	N/A	N/A
Grain Sorghum	101,117	117,850	86%
Grapes	34	290	12%
Hybrid Corn Seed	94,458	N/A	N/A
Millet	74,563	157,874	47%
Oats	10,816	114,427	9%
Pasture, Rangeland and Forage	2,158,082	N/A	N/A
Popcorn	72,348	N/A	N/A
Potatoes	13,885	19,041	73%
Rye	454	59,058	8%
Soybeans	5,289,637	5,603,696	94%
Sugar Beets	39,232	44,725	88%
Sunflowers	31,340	34,302	91%
Wheat	993,738	1,058,237	94%
Crop Pilot Programs			

Program	County Availability	Total Liability		
Annual Forage	All Counties	\$1,332,417		
Apiculture	All Counties	\$631,074		
Pasture, Rangeland, Forage	All Counties	\$63,471,028		
Supplemental Coverage Option	All Counties with existing programs	\$377,201		
Whole Farm Revenue Protection	All Counties	\$11,928,423		
Dollar Liability Progran	Total Dollar Liability			
Livestock Gross Margin - C	\$0			
Livestock Gross Margin - E	\$0			
Livestock Gross Margin - S	\$0			
Livestock Risk Protection -	\$849,837			
Livestock Risk Protection -	\$16,967,064			
Livestock Risk Protection -	\$580,054			
Livestock Risk Protection -	\$0			
Nursery	\$6,329,027			
15 Year Insurance 2017				

Year	Policies Earning Premium	Net Acres Insured	Liability	Gross Premium	Losses	Loss Ratio
2004	99,244	14,008,211	3,100,712,966	281,312,537	143,343,821	0.51
2005	95,213	14,129,482	2,727,918,749	254,108,007	81,034,510	0.32
2006	90,918	13,906,290	2,986,078,440	286,367,926	127,108,392	0.44
2007	87,492	14,167,853	4,712,393,963	447,293,900	85,806,605	0.19
2008	88,317	14,416,767	6,622,773,658	678,555,494	413,821,959	0.61

2009	88,771	15,351,439	5,449,828,607 580,559,454	164,634,447	0.28
2010	86,970	15,266,004	5,468,037,312 465,835,130	156,154,542	0.34
2011	86,840	15,604,144	8,638,680,098 760,281,270	268,872,184	0.35
2012	86,521	15,687,738	8,734,099,514 668,889,437	1,551,727,684	2.32
2013	90,575	19,119,272	9,340,902,829 730,068,042	540,544,374	0.74
2014	89,747	17,646,767	7,845,334,172 576,886,051	508,712,485	0.88
2015	88,209	17,629,064	7,136,118,679 555,571,772	165,175,648	0.30
2016	84,922	17,436,324	6,748,968,415 507,016,585	112,340,669	0.22
2017	83,577	18,025,137	7,283,062,003 550,310,244	164,478,533	0.30
2018	81,162	17,995,645	7,427,065,947 519,799,427	160,991,774	0.31

Data current as of March 8, 2019. For current data go to RMA's <u>Summary of Business</u> tool.

Where to Buy Crop Insurance

All multi-peril crop insurance, including Catastrophic Risk Protection policies, are available from private crop insurance agents. A list of crop insurance agents is available at all USDA service centers and on <u>RMA's website</u>.